This calendar has been created to help you plan your family holidays, medical and dental
appointments around your child’s learning. The mostimportant days - the ones unmarked
(excluding weekends) - are the days which students are expected to attend school. Foryour
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information, professional activity days and holidays are also listed.
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FIRST DAY OF CLASSES
Monday, September 9, 2024

LAST DAY OF CLASSES
Friday, June 20, 2024

SUMMER CLASSES
July 7 to August 1, 2025
August 4 to August 29, 2025

SCHOOL HOLIDAYS
Labour Day

Thanksgiving Day
Winter Break

Monday, September 2,2024
Monday, October 14,2024
Monday, December 23,2024
to Friday, January 3, 2025
Monday, February 17,2025
Monday, March 10to
Friday, March 14, 2025

FamilyDay
March Break

Good Friday Friday, April 18, 2025
Easter Monday Monday, April 21, 2025
Victoria Day Monday, May 19,2025

Please see the Holidays & Observances calendar onthe
school website for significant faith days.

All High school Students registered for any Credit Courses, are
required to finish their registered Credit Courses within the
specified term, as is defined in this School Year Calendar.

Ultimately, parents and guardians are responsible for deciding
whether to send their children to school. To find out if the classes
are cancelled due to weather conditions, you can check:

« the school website

 social media

« school hotline: 416-733-3853
 radio and television media outlets

Board and Statutory School Holiday

New Semester

Scheduled Examination Day




